
Nationale Longue Distance - Botrange
Botrange 20.6.2021

O.L.V. Eifel

Nele HANS
N.S.V. Amel
Circuit : D10B
Distance : 2400m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:43:07 (17'58"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Noor TALLOEN 0:44:51
3. Ninthe WOLLES 1:41:05

1. 109 00:03:20 170m 19'36"/km
2. 101 00:04:48 00:08:08 221m 21'43"/km
3. 114 00:02:48 00:10:56 270m 10'22"/km
4. 85 00:03:55 00:14:51 271m 14'27"/km
5. 123 00:03:37 00:18:28 201m 18'00"/km
6. 110 00:03:43 00:22:11 236m 15'45"/km
7. 124 00:02:59 00:25:10 142m 21'01"/km
8. 115 00:03:26 00:28:36 170m 20'12"/km
9. 83 00:06:14 00:34:50 302m 20'38"/km

10. 111 00:05:25 00:40:15 260m 20'50"/km
11. 165 00:01:32 00:41:47 57m 26'54"/km
12. 999 00:01:20 00:43:07 143m 9'19"/km
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